
ITEM#:33069/14

SPECIFICATION  SHEET

LAMP

FINISH

WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT

ITEM TYPE ISLAND
49”(1245MM)

36”(914MM)

13”(330MM)
17”(432MM)
47LBS (21.34KG)
(14)CANDELABRA

MAX WATTAGE 60W
OIL RUBBED BRONZE

CHAIN LENGTH
CORD COLOR CLEAR

49" [1245mm]

9"
[229mm]

13"
[330mm]

36"
[914mm]

51"
[1295mm]

17"x4 3/4" [432x120mm]


